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IN THE DISTRICT COURT

HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS

190™ JUDICIAL DISTRICT

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE

Pursuant to Texas Rule of Civil Procedure 8 Defendant Jesse Ocampo (“Ocampo”™),

announces the undersigned counsel, Mr. Jon Paul Hoelscher, Texas Bar No. 24050771 of the law

firm of Bradley Arant Boult Cummings LLP, have been engaged as lead counsel to represent Jesse

Ocampo in this matter.

Ocampo requests that Mr. Jon Paul Hoelscher be included on the docket and within the

certificates of service of all parties and to receive notice of any and all matters in this proceeding.

By:

Respectfully submitted,

Bradley

/s/ Jon Paul Hoelscher

JON PAUL HOELSCHER
State Bar No. 24050771
jhoelscher@bradley.com
600 Travis Street, Suite 5600
Houston, Texas 77002
Telephone: (713) 576-0300
Facsimile: (713) 576-0301

ATTORNEYS FOR DEFENDANT,
JESSE OCAMPO



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

This is to certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing document was delivered to
all known counsel of record or parties via TX File & Serve on this 10th day of October, 2023.

Via Email: wtribble@tribblelawfirm.com
kmurphy@tribblelawfirm.com;
ccollins@tribblelawfirm.com;

and djohansson@tribblelawfirmcom
Mr. Wesson H. Tribble

Mr. Kevin M. Murphy

Mr. Corey Collins

Ms. Daria Johansson

Tribble | Ross

6371 Richmond Avenue

Houston, Texas 77057

All Counsel of Record

/s/ Jon Paul Hoelscher
JON PAUL HOELSCHER
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Michelle AHaberland mhaberland@gallowaylawfirm.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Amanda SHilty ahilty@bairhilty.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Brett JSileo bsileo@hhstxlaw.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Jon LMcNeely jmcneely@newton-lawyers.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
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Dale RMellencamp dmellencamp@bairhilty.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
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Denise Gonzalez dgonzalez@tribblelawfirm.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Corey Collins ccollins@tribblelawfirm.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Henry DwayneNewton dnewton@newton-lawyers.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Russell Hems rhems@tribblelawfirm.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Mark DavidThomas mthomas@tribblelawfirm.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Ann Parrish aparrish@thompsoncoe.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
CD IrvingCD Mail IrvingCDMail@LibertyMutual.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Cilvia Velasquez cvelasquez@tribblelawfirm.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Vicki Duhon vduhon@thompsoncoe.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Stormy Mayfield smayfield@gallowaylawfirm.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Daria Johansson djohansson@tribblelawfirm.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | ERROR
James NathanOverstreet overstreetlawfirm@gmail.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
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E-Service Resnick & Louis mail@rlattorneys.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
George Slade Gslade@sladelawoffices.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Wesson Tribble wtribble@tribblelawfirm.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Kevin Murphy kmurphy@tribblelawfirm.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Corey Collins ccollins@tribblelawfirm.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Daria Johnson djohansson@tribblelawfirm.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | ERROR
David Funderburk dfunderburk@ffllp.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Maria Courtois mariacourtois@ffllp.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Diane Davis ddavis@ffllp.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
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Michele Medina mmedina@ffllp.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Peter Blomquist pblomquist@hartlinebarger.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Daniel Erwin derwin@hartlinebarger.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Ashley Harshaw AHarshaw@hartlinebarger.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Tiffany Lillie tlillie@hartlinebarger.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Belinda Johnson bjohnson@hartlinebarger.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Ginger Podojil gpodojil@hartlinebarger.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Ann Knight ann.knight@lewisbrisbois.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Sarah Sanchez ssanchez@brothers-law.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Andrew Garceau agarceau@brothers-law.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
David Brothers dbrothers@brothers-law.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Monica Guerra mguerra@rlattorneys.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Kendrick James kaj@kajlawfirm.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Adam Stanford adam@grazianoroofing.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Ashley Harshaw aharshaw@hartlinebarger.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Britton Harris bharris@hhstxlaw.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Paul Starr pstarr@germer-austin.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Kelley Hartmann khartmann@gallowaylawfirm.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Robbie Moore rmoore@thorntonfirm.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Kristi LMiller kmiller@thorntonfirm.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Shayan Memon smemon@tribblelawfirm.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Violet Hernandez Violet.Hernandez@lewisbrisbois.com | 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
monica guerra mguerra@rlattorneys.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
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Kendrick James kaj@kajlawfirm.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Blair Burnside bburnside @andersonburnside.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Randy Wooten riwooten@rlwootenlaw.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Stuart Yoes scy@yoeslawfirm.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Robert McCabe rmccabe@thompsoncoe.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Patrisia Villalobos pvillalobos@rlattorneys.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT
Sherea Spiller sspiller@ffllp.com 10/10/2023 1:37:27 PM | SENT




